850-942-8446

Page 1 of 1

## Division of Comorations Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H040000788613)))

	page. D	oing so will generate another cover sheet.	. F	<b>1007</b>
To:	Tomace in Access of the constitution of the co	いっぱい アルロス Application (Application ) - The Extra Prophysic Company (Application ) - Application (Application ) Application (App	RE TA	APR
	Division of Co.	morations	€550°	_
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0383	£3	<u> </u>
			7,7	$\supset$
From	L		rii ca	1
	Account Name	: Florida Research & Filing Services,	inc.	Ö
	Account Number	: 120030000083		w
	Phone	: (850)656-6446	Tith 1	N.
	Fax Number	: (850)942-6446		

## LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Johnson & Pruett Partners, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	-02-3
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

VIOLUM SIA	04 APR 14 FII	
	0,0	ر کاری پیستان جمینه

		Columbia Copy			
Maria III a Sila Maria Mar		Page Count		<del>-02</del> -3	00
Name Avallubilit <b>y</b>		Estimated Charge		\$155.00	i.c.,
Popursont Examiner	onic Filing	Мели.	Corporate Filing		blic Access Help
Updater					
Uprister Yunityer	uco .			•	
Action is ement	DCC				
The second contract of	3 -				

the https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

H04000078861

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:  Johnson & Pruett Partners, LLC						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Li	ability (	Company	r is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
526 E. Park Avenue	526 E- Park Ave	none.				
Tallahassas, FL 32301	Tallahasses, Fl		<u>u</u>	-		
		HAN THE	PA	-		
		EEEE	드	zi. Ezmin		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	l Office, & Registered Agent's	. Signat	mre:	Gar		
The name and the Florida street address of the		25	₩	D2.0		
			32			
<u> Mational Registered</u> Name						
526 E. Park Avenue						
Florida street address (P.	O, Box NOT acceptable)					
Tallahassee City. State.	FLORIDA 32301					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Huendolyn andrews Sp. aust. Sec.
Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

H04000078861

<u>Title:</u> "MCR" = Manager "MCRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
мски	Edward G. Johnson, Jr- 224 East Gordon Street Bavannah, GA 31401	
	7A17 2001 A	п
(Use attachment if necessary)	APRILL A 10: 3	
	added if an effective date is requested.	
(In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an a that the facts stated bardin are true.  W. Scott McGinness.	utherized procesentative of a member. 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution filirmation under the penalties of perjury 10.)	

Filing Fees:
\$180.80 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.80 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.86 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

rage 2 of 2